8.00-8:45 AM

8:00-9.00 AM

9:.00-9:15 AM

9:15-9:45 AM

9:45-10.00 AM

10.00-10:45 AM

10:45-11.30 AM

11.30 AM - 12.15 PM

12.15- 1.00 PM

1.00-1.45 PM

1.45 PM

2.00-4.00 PM

4.00-4.30 PM

4.30-5.00 FM

5:30-7.00 PM

CACTTC Legislative Day Agenda
January 11, 2017
Sheraton Grand Hotel
Tofanelli Room
Sacramento, California

Registration Opens

Coffee and legislative process overview for first time atfendees
Continental Breakfast

Introductions and Overview of the Day

2017 CACTTC Platform Review

Networking Break

Assemblymember Matthew Dababneh, Assembly Banking and Finance

Committee Chairman

Gayle Miller, Pro Tem De Leon’s Office

Final Review of Proposals with Meeting Attendees

Lynch - Tofanelli Room

Lori Ajax, Director of the Bureau of Medical Cannabis Regulation
Depart to Capitol for Legislative Appointments

Legislative Appointments - State Capitol

Return fo the Sheraton Grand Hotel — Tofanelli Room

Legislative Committee meeting/team reports

Evening Reception — Glides (inside Sheraton Grand Hotel)

California Association of County Treasurers and Tax Collectors

1415 L Street, Suite 1000 e Sacramento, California 95814

Phone: (916) 441-1850 e Fax: (916) 441-6178
Website: www.cacttc.org


http://www.cacttc.org/

January 12, 2017
Executive Committee Meeting
Sheraton Grand Hotel
Compango Room
Sacramento, California
Conference Call Line. (916) 449-6604

8:30-9.00 AM Continental Breakfast

9:.00-10:30 AM Executive Committee Meeting

California Association of County Treasurers and Tax Collectors
1415 L Street, Suite 1000 e Sacramento, California 95814
Phone: (916) 441-1850 e Fax: (916) 441-6178
Website: www.cacttc.org



http://www.cacttc.org/

